PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Westminster Public Schools

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $4,424,976.89 -$ 17,446.58 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $4,407,530.31 $0.00 $ 4,407,530.31 $53,099,722.64 $4,424,976.89 $ 48,674,745.75
August $4,424,976.89 -$ 17,446.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,407,530.31 $ 4,407,530.31 $0.00 $ 53,099,722.64  $ 8,849,953.78 $ 44,249,768.86
September $4,424,976.89 -$ 17,446.58 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $4,407,530.31 $ 4,407,530.31 $ 0.00 $53,099,722.64 $13,274,930.67  $ 39,824,791.97
October $4,424,976.89 -$ 17,446.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,407,530.31 $ 4,407,530.31 $0.00 $53,099,722.64 $17,699,907.56 $ 35,399,815.08
November $4,424,976.89 -$ 17,446.58 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $4,407,530.31 $4,407,530.31 $ 0.00 $53,099,722.64 $22,124,884.45 $30,974,838.19
December $ 3,650,400.27 -$ 17,446.59 $0.00 $0.00 $ 27,089.27 $0.00 $ 3,660,042.95 $ 4,407,530.31 -$ 747,487.35 $47,677,686.31  $25,775,284.72  $21,902,401.59
January $ 3,659,945.06 -$ 17,446.59 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,460.72 $ 0.00 $ 3,668,959.19 $ 3,660,042.95 $8,916.24 $47,734,955.07  $29,435,229.78  $18,299,725.29
February $ 3,660,117.73 -$ 18,641.19 $0.00 $0.00 $ 26,460.72 $0.00 $ 3,667,937.26 $ 3,668,959.19 -$ 1,021.93 $47,735,818.41 $33,095,347.51 $14,640,470.90
March $ 3,970,045.75 -$ 18,641.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,458.73 $ 0.00 $3,977,863.29 $ 3,667,937.26 $ 309,926.03 $ 48,975,530.53  $37,065,393.26  $11,910,137.27
April $ 3,970,045.76 -$ 18,641.19 $0.00 $0.00 $ 26,458.73 $0.00 $ 3,977,863.30 $ 3,977,863.29 $0.01 $48,975,530.53  $41,035,439.02 $7,940,091.51
May $ 3,970,045.75 -$ 18,641.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,458.73 $ 0.00 $3,977,863.29 $3,977,863.30 -$0.01 $ 48,975,530.53  $45,005,484.77 $3,970,045.76
June $ 3,915,421.83 -$ 18,641.17 $0.00 $0.00 $ 26,458.73 $0.00 $ 3,923,239.39 $ 3,977,863.29 -$ 54,623.90 $48,920,906.60 $48,920,906.60 $0.00
TOTALS : $48,920,906.60  -$ 215,332.02 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 185,845.62 $ 0.00



